Monitorler

21.5

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

21.5

23.8

23.8

Uriin

SAMSUNG LS22D310EAUXUF 5MS 75HZ FHD

EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir

Ol Piksel Garantili)

PHILIPS 24E2N1100LB/0O VA 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'’' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD

PORTABLE

LG 24U421A-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI USB-C CURVED

PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

27 ASUS VA279HG 120HZ 1MS EYE CARE MONITOR

27 PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

Marka

Samsung

Ezcool

Philips

Dell

Lg

Philips

Ezcool

Lg

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Stok Fiyat

3.463,95 TL

82,95

88,20

114,45

123,90

124,95

132,30

135,45

135,45

135,45

141,75

141,75

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27 PHILIPS 27E2N1110/60 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

27 LG 27U421A-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI USB-C CURVED

ASUS VA24DQFR 24" 100HZ 1MS MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

MSI 15.6" PRO MP161 E2U 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT

ASUS TUF GAMING VG257Q5A 24.5" 200HZ 0.5MS

MONITOR

23.8 LENOVO THINKVISION S24-4e 64B5KAT1TK FHD IPS

27 PHILIPS 27E1N1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1MS 120HZ MONITOR

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

23.8 HP 524SF 94C17AA 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

23.8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

23.8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

Philips

Lg

Asus

Dahua

Hikvision

Msi

Asus

Lenovo

Philips

Msi

Dell

Hp

Hp

Hp

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

145,95

145,95

152,25

152,25

152,25

156,45

166,95

168,00

177,45

177,45

177,45

198,45

198,45

198,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27 PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

27 HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

23.8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID IPS

FREESYNC MONITOR

24.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI (Ylikseklik

Ayarli)

27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

23.8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS

GAMING

23.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP

HDMI

27 MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT RAPID

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQ3B 27" 1IMS 180HZ CURVED VA

27 LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS 75HZ HDMI

27 HP 527SF 94F44AA 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

27 MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

23.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

15.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

Philips

Hp

Msi

Lg

Philips

Msi

Philips

Msi

Asus

Lenovo

Hp

Msi

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

198,45

208,95

208,95

208,95

208,95

208,95

208,95

219,45

220,50

220,50

229,95

240,45

240,45

250,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ GAMING
FAST IPS

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

27 MSI MAG 274CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC FHD

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

31,5 PHILIPS 322E1C 4MS 75HZ FHD HDMI/DP MON

GIGABYTE GS32QCA 31.5" 180HZ 1MS HDMI MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27" 210HZ 0.3MS MONITOR

LENOVO THINKVISION T27-40 64A5MAT6TK 27" 4MS

120Hz

27 HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

31.5 ASUS TUF GAMING VG32VQM5B 250HZ 0.5MS

MONITOR

27 MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ ANTI-
GLARE HDR

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

Asus

Dahua

Msi

Dell

Asus

Philips

Gigabyte

Asus

Lenovo

Hp

Asus

Msi

Asus

Philips

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

257,25

267,75

271,95

271,95

271,95

271,95

278,25

278,25

304,50

313,95

313,95

313,95

313,95

313,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

27 MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS ADAPTIVE

CURVED GAMING

27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM5A 27" 300HZ 1MS MONITOR

23.8" LENOVO THINK T24D-40 64B9GAT1TK 4MS 120Hz

24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) 4MS

60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM1A 27'' 1MS 260HZ WQHD IPS

34 GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

32 GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR

27 LENOVO T27QD-40 64AAGAT2TK QHD 2K 4MS 120Hz

24.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS IPS 380HZ 1MS HDMI

34 MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Lenovo

Asus

Gamepower

Gamepower

Lenovo

Asus

Msi

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

319,20

326,55

334,95

351,75

355,95

357,00

378,00

388,50

409,50

409,50

420,00

441,00

467,25

468,30

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27 GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz MONITOR

ASUS ROG STRIX XG279CNS 27" 380HZ 1MS FHD FREESYN

27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

43 HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1VOS FHD 60HZ 6.5 MS

MONITOR

27 HP OMEN 27GS 780G8AA 1MS 144HZ HDMI DP IPS

27" LENOVO THINKVISION T27UD-40 64AFGAT2TK UHD

4MS 60Hz

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

32 ASUS ROG STRIX XG32AQ IPS WQHD 1MS 175Hz HDMI

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC

GIGABYTE M027U2 27" 240HZ 0.03MS HDMI MONITOR

49 LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ HDMI

31.5 MSI MAG 321UPX QD-OLED 0.03MS 240HZ UHD

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

Hp

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Gigabyte

Lenovo

Msi

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

472,50

504,00

544,95

555,45

582,75

628,95

630,00

691,95

756,00

924,00

964,95

1.216,95

1.575,00

1.752,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb



